
SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY 19-20 ,  2026

MIS MUN 2026



08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
12:20
10:30
12:25
12:25
13:00
13:05
15:05

Registration
Atrium in High School

Opening Ceremony
Theatre
Breakfast
Atrium
Session 1: discussions
Assigned rooms
Master class for teachers
Assigned rooms
Lunch
Atrium
Session 2: discussions
Assigned rooms

February 19
Day 1

MIS MUN 2026 Schedule 

In Committee:



15:45 - 17:00

February 20
Day 2

09:00 10:00
10:00
10:30
10:30
12:20
10:30
12:20
12:25
13:00
13:00

14:35 - 15:45

MIS MUN 2026 Schedule 

Session 3: discussions Assigned rooms

Breakfast
Atrium
Session 4: writing resolutions
Assigned rooms
Master class for teachers
Assigned rooms
Lunch
Atrium
Section Work
Closing ceremony: reading the resolutions
Theatre
Pre-dinner ceremony
Dinner
Atrium

In Committee:



15:20 - 15:45

15:00 - 15:20

14:35 - 15:00

Concert and
photos

School Theater

School theater

Resolution Reading:

Members is secretariat present how many
resolutions were approved in total. 

They show approved resolution for each
committee and invite sponsors of resolutions to
read the operative clauses. 

1.Mr. Alejandro Zepeda gives opening remarks about
work done in MIS MUN 2026. 

2.Ms. Yelena Nenasheva and Ms. Agatha Hidalgo call
to the stage all chairs and co-chairs. After giving them
participation certificates, best chair and best co-chair
are named.

3.Each chair presents their best delegate per
committee

4.Final remarks by Secretary General -  
Amaliya Tyrnova

Certificate award

MIS MUN ALMATY 2026
Details: Closing Ceremony



MIS MUN ALMATY 2026

Committee Allocation

1.9

2.3

2.5

3.6

1.6

3.5

2.4

3.7

3.4



CONTACT INFORMATION

Yelena Nenasheva
Coordinator
MIS MUN 2026
e_nenasheva@miras.kz 

Ágatha Hidalgo 
Co-coordinator
MIS MUN 2026
Agatha_g@miras.kz

Tel.: +7 (727) 227 69 42

D a t e : F e b r u a r y
1 9 – 2 0 ,  2 0 2 6

Yours sincerely,
The MIS MUN 2026 Team


