



# MIS MUN 2026

---

## SCHEDULE

---

FEBRUARY 19-20, 2026



# In Committee:

## MIS MUN 2026 Schedule



**February 19**

**Day 1**

08:00	<b>Registration</b>
09:00	Atrium in High School
09:00	<b>Opening Ceremony</b>
10:00	Theatre
10:00	<b>Breakfast</b>
10:30	Atrium
10:30	<b>Session 1: discussions</b>
12:20	Assigned rooms
10:30	<b>Master class for teachers</b>
12:25	Assigned rooms
12:25	<b>Lunch</b>
13:00	Atrium
13:05	<b>Session 2: discussions</b>
15:05	Assigned rooms

# In Committee:

## MIS MUN 2026 Schedule

**February 20**  
**Day 2**



09:00	10:00	<b>Session 3: discussions</b> Assigned rooms
10:00		<b>Breakfast</b>
10:30		Atrium
10:30		<b>Session 4: writing resolutions</b>
12:20		Assigned rooms
10:30		<b>Master class for teachers</b>
12:20		Assigned rooms
12:25		<b>Lunch</b>
13:00		Atrium
13:00		<b>Section Work</b>
14:35 - 15:45		<b>Closing ceremony: reading the resolutions</b>
		Theatre
15:45 - 17:00		<b>Pre-dinner ceremony</b>
		<b>Dinner</b>
		Atrium



# MIS MUN ALMATY 2026

## Details: Closing Ceremony

14:35 - 15:00	School Theater	<p>Resolution Reading:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Members of the secretariat present how many resolutions were approved in total.</li> <li>• They show approved resolution for each committee and invite sponsors of resolutions to read the operative clauses.</li> </ul>
15:00 - 15:20	Certificate award	<p>1. Mr. Alejandro Zepeda gives opening remarks about work done in MIS MUN 2026.</p> <p>2. Ms. Yelena Nenasheva and Ms. Agatha Hidalgo call to the stage all chairs and co-chairs. After giving them participation certificates, <b>best chair and best co-chair</b> are named.</p> <p>3. Each chair presents their <b>best delegate per committee</b></p> <p>4. Final remarks by Secretary General - Amaliya Tyrnova</p>
15:20 - 15:45	Concert and photos	School theater



# MIS MUN ALMATY 2026

## Committee Allocation

Committee	# of delegates	Room #
CCPCJ 1 (E)	25	1.9
CCPCJ 2 (E)	25	3.4
DISEC (E)	25	2.3
GA (E)	25	2.5
HR (E)	25	3.6
HR (R)	26	1.6
UNDP (E)	25	3.5
UNDP (K)	25	3.7
UNSC (E)	15	2.4



# CONTACT INFORMATION

**Yelena Nenasheva**  
Coordinator  
MIS MUN 2026  
[e\\_nenasheva@miras.kz](mailto:e_nenasheva@miras.kz)

**Ágatha Hidalgo**  
Co-coordinator  
MIS MUN 2026  
[Agatha\\_g@miras.kz](mailto:Agatha_g@miras.kz)

**Tel.: +7 (727) 227 69 42**

Date: February  
19–20, 2026

**Yours sincerely,**  
**The MIS MUN 2026 Team**